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Battery use

2.40-2.50V/

2.0A 

 20.0A

 20.0A

2.25-2.30V/unit. 

(6.00±3%)kg（13.23lbs）

1.10mΩ

400A(3sec)

I7

cell

cell

cell

2V (1cell)
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The LONGWAY General Series 2V batteries (100-3000Ah) are designed
and developed using AGM technology and valve controlled sealing technology.
They can meet conventional performance requirements, with a designed float
charging life of over 15 years. The valve controlled non-spillable structure 
design allows safe use in any direction and is certified by sea and air freight.
The battery performance also meets international standards.
such as IEC60896-2012,  UL1989.etc.

Electrical power system

Solar system

Electrical test equipment·

Telecom & Network Equipment

UPS, fire alarm & safe-protection

Emergency lighting device; Alarm system

FM100G  (2V100Ah)

171mm 6.73inch

2.83inch

8.07inch

8.27inch

72mm

205mm

210mm

171

72
20
5

21
0

φ20
M8

20
I7

75.025.0

17.0

10.0

85.0

100



KY-IOP-LW2-100   B0. May 2023

-30 -20 -10 -0 0 3 6 9 12 15 18 2010 20 30 40 50 60 (℃)

20

20

40

40
60

60
80

80

100

100

120

0.6CA

1.0CA

2.0CA

0.05CA

0.10CA

0.20CA

V
ol

ta
ge

(V
/c

el
l)

C
ur

re
nt

 (
C

A
)

0

1.90

0.1

0.2

2.00

2.10

2.20

2.30

2.40

2.50

2.60

2200 400 600 800 1000 1200 14000

20

40

60

80

100

120

4 6 6 10 12 14 16 18 20 22

Charging Time(h)

 Floating charge voltage
 2.45 V/cell@25 °C

Limit current and constant voltage charging

Charging voltage

100% DOD 50% DOD 30% DOD

Temperature 25℃（77  F）

0.1 CA charging current

0.2 Ca charging current
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浮充寿命 (年)
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FM100G  (2V100Ah)

F.V/TIME 15min 30min 60min 2h 3h 5h 8h 10h 20h 100h

1.60 135 105 56.0 37.0 26.7 18.8 13.2 10.7 5.33 1.27 

1.65 126 103 52.1 36.9 26.6 18.7 13.1 10.6 5.32 1.27 

1.70 130 101 53.8 36.7 26.4 18.6 13.1 10.6 5.28 1.26 

1.75 126 97.7 52.1 36.5 26.3 18.5 13.0 10.5 5.27 1.25 

1.80 123 95.8 51.1 35.8 25.8 18.1 12.4 10.5 5.25 1.25 

F.V/TIME 15min 30min 60min 2h 3h 5h 8h 10h 20h 100h

1.60 243 194 107 68.2 52.7 37.4 26.3 21.3 10.7 2.54 

1.65 226 190 100 67.8 52.5 37.2 26.2 21.3 10.6 2.53 

1.70 233 186 103 67.5 52.2 37.0 26.1 21.1 10.6 2.52 

1.75 226 181 100 67.2 51.9 36.8 25.9 21.1 10.5 2.51 

1.80 222 177 97.8 65.8 50.9 36.1 24.6 21.0 10.5 2.50 
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